Idar Anjana Patidar H K M Arts and P N Patel Commerce College,
Idar

Analysis of Student Feedback (A.Y. 2020-21)

Note: More than five hundred students have faced some internet connectivity issues
while connecting to online learning during the COVID 19 pandemic. The teachers
of the institution solved most problems of the students related to MS TEAM online

teaching platform.

Do the Teachers complete entire course as prescribed by University? (2] (21&15] 4(-id 212 3uadl
o) % weALsH Yal 52 B?) *

125 responses

@ Excellent (GtiH)

@ Very Good (U6l H)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (WRlu)

@ Very Bad (v{td Li2104)

Are you satisfied with the teachers' teaching preparation? (2} dl [Rleisletl etBLs il dullel
A 917)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (U0l ¥33)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)
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Are you satisfied with the communication style of the teachers? (2] d3 [21&151efl 24 (M (5cdedl
Adflel] e 61?)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (b0l HH)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)

Are you satisfied with the teachers approach to teaching? (2] d3 [1&151ef] 2{lwad el Tldedl dde
81?)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (b0l HH)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)

36.8%
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Are you satisfied with the process of evaluation of the college? (2] dil 51aose{| Yeuiset ulsuell
A 917)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (b0l HH)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)

Do you think that college provides opportunities for your overall development? (2] dHa A2l 8 %
£18% dH1L Madilel (st HiRedl dst yl uld 87)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (b0l HH)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)

Proper Embedding of Practical Application with thier Theoretical Knowledge in classroom teaching
(@dluis (RleQHi Auilds stist W detl cuds1 GUALe] U MARL 5214l 241d B.)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (b0l HH)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)
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Are you encouraged by your teachers periodically to bring out your inbuilt capability? (2] dHel
AHRL RIAS) GlREUHLIAR dHIRL AHIdRS AHedd WeR dlddl VledLfed sAHi 2419 87?)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (b0l HH)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)

Do your teachers help you to overcome your Deficiency in Study? (2] dHI21 (21815 dHa dHIR]
WY (Ul GRIUA £2 5L Het 52 B?)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (U{ol M)
@ Moderate (H4H)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)

Do you think the teaching process is Student Centric? (2} dHal 413 8 3 (21e1el ulsul [Aéiiell 3edld
87?)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (b0l HH)
@ Moderate (HEUH)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)
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Are Teachers encouraged you to participate in co-curricular activities? (2] (21815] dHa
UE-204 11 512 Ug i @121 ddl YliLlsd 52 8?)

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (ol M)
@ Moderate (Ht4H)

@ Bad (W)

@ Very Bad (Uit W2104)

Give overall rating of college's teaching learning process (51@%e{l {tddel wa A (Ut U514
AHATNA YRuiset 24(U))

125 responses

@ Excellent (Gri)

@ Very Good (ol M)
@ Moderate (Ht4H)

@ Bad (W2Un)

@ Very Bad ({64 H2104)

Suggestions:

1. No

2. Na

3. Very good

4. Nothing to someone

5. na collage ni badhi prakriya sari che pn exam ni date jaldi thi bahar pado etle student ne
khabar pade. ane exam online levay to saru

6. Pelato chalavta pahele che,. Nu hame and book nu name keva vinati tq biji koi taklif nthi

7. Nothing....

8. Some teachers are not able to convey properly and some are speaking in gujarati only we
can't understand properly
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10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.

19.

20.
21.
22.

Yes
wAEldl SlA 23 5 el AL HosL A

Good

noo

Open college
Nice mangement

N.C.C. Qualified and competent students remain. And boys who have an A certificate.

They cannot come to NCC due to low student limit in NCC.
No comment

In the subject of statistics, sometimes it is not clear when teaching from the camera, if
possible, | request to change it. (We don't know if there is a cause for the network
problem or not. It would be better for us to teach from a commuter system as well.)

clget YlAul Guaou o8l

No answer
Thanks Nice

Time of the lecture on the team microsoft not properly so plz you can correct the time on

him
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